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Description

201801030000
02510

01/03/2018
12:53:19 AM

FREY JOHN
MARK

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201801090000
08770

01/09/2018
11:10:16 AM

DEASON
JESSICA
SARA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201801090000
08790

01/09/2018
11:23:28 AM

KESTER
CAROL
NOWAK

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201801040000
03690

01/04/2018
10:04:55 AM

HOWTON
SIDNEY

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201801050000
04950

01/05/2018
09:16:17 AM

EDWARDS
MILDRED
MCCARN

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201801110000
11270

01/11/2018
09:31:35 AM

JACKSON
SYKEENA

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201801080000
06480

01/08/2018
09:25:14 AM

DEFOOR
JOHNNA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201801110000
12630

01/11/2018
01:27:39 PM

DUNN JOHN NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201801180000
17500

01/18/2018
12:27:07 AM

HERRING
KRISTEN
KIKER

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201801310000
32720

01/31/2018
10:55:06 AM

HANCOCK
BRYAN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201801310000
32970

01/31/2018
12:18:52 AM

DAVIS KAREN NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201801250000
26290

01/25/2018
03:25:12 PM

DAVIS JULIE A NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201801260000
26760

01/26/2018
09:40:13 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FREDERICK
JANET

201801260000
26760

01/26/2018
09:40:13 AM

FREDERICK
JANET

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201801260000
26910

01/26/2018
10:21:56 AM

DABNEY
LINDA S

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201801260000
26900

01/26/2018
10:21:55 AM

HULSEY
AUTUMN
MICHELLE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201802050000
37940

02/05/2018
10:55:52 AM

DEVOE
STACY

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY



201802050000
38010

02/05/2018
11:08:25 AM

JOINER JODY
LEE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201802220000
56420

02/22/2018
10:19:39 AM

HUGHES
EMILY GRACE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201802220000
56480

02/22/2018
10:37:22 AM

GARNER
LAURIE
BURTON

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201802220000
56490

02/22/2018
10:41:35 AM

ELLIS JACOB
PAUL

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201802230000
57540

02/23/2018
09:47:41 AM

FRANKLIN
STACEY A

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201802160000
49840

02/16/2018
09:22:38 AM

JOHNSTONE
PAMELA
DIANE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201802160000
51380

02/16/2018
12:49:43 AM

FARLEY
SHANNON

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201802260000
59910

02/26/2018
02:02:58 PM

GONZALEZ
JOSE B

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201802160000
51730

02/16/2018
01:54:28 PM

DENNIS LISA
M

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201802190000
52350

02/19/2018
09:07:04 AM

HEEN SHERYL NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201802270000
62860

02/27/2018
01:46:54 PM

EADES LINDA
S

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201802270000
63280

02/27/2018
03:37:56 PM

HELMLY ANNE NOTARY NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201803010000
65400

03/01/2018
09:54:27 AM

HICKS
ARTHUR

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY


