	Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Party	y Seq= 1,0	); Date Re	corded= 2	018; Index	< Type= N	lotaries;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801030000 02510	01/03/2018 12:53:19 AM	FREY JOHN MARK		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201801090000 08770	01/09/2018 11:10:16 AM	DEASON JESSICA SARA		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201801090000 08790	01/09/2018 11:23:28 AM	KESTER CAROL NOWAK		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201801040000 03690	01/04/2018 10:04:55 AM	HOWTON SIDNEY		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201801050000 04950	01/05/2018 09:16:17 AM	EDWARDS MILDRED MCCARN		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201801110000 11270	01/11/2018 09:31:35 AM	JACKSON SYKEENA		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201801080000 06480	01/08/2018 09:25:14 AM	DEFOOR JOHNNA		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201801110000 12630	01/11/2018 01:27:39 PM	DUNN JOHN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201801180000 17500	01/18/2018 12:27:07 AM	HERRING KRISTEN KIKER		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201801310000 32720	01/31/2018 10:55:06 AM	HANCOCK BRYAN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201801310000 32970	01/31/2018 12:18:52 AM	DAVIS KAREN		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201801250000 26290	01/25/2018 03:25:12 PM	DAVIS JULIE A		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201801260000 26760	01/26/2018 09:40:13 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FREDERICK JANET						
201801260000 26760	01/26/2018 09:40:13 AM	FREDERICK JANET		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201801260000 26910	01/26/2018 10:21:56 AM	DABNEY LINDA S		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201801260000 26900	01/26/2018 10:21:55 AM	HULSEY AUTUMN MICHELLE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201802050000 37940	02/05/2018 10:55:52 AM	DEVOE STACY		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						

			1		1			1	
201802050000 38010	02/05/2018 11:08:25 AM	JOINER JODY LEE	NC	DTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201802220000 56420	02/22/2018 10:19:39 AM	HUGHES EMILY GRACE	NC	DTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY		 		
201802220000 56480	02/22/2018 10:37:22 AM	GARNER LAURIE BURTON	NC	TARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201802220000 56490	02/22/2018 10:41:35 AM	ELLIS JACOB PAUL	NC	DTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	 	 		
201802230000 57540	02/23/2018 09:47:41 AM	FRANKLIN STACEY A	NC	TARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201802160000 49840	02/16/2018 09:22:38 AM	JOHNSTONE PAMELA DIANE	NC	DTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201802160000 51380	02/16/2018 12:49:43 AM	FARLEY SHANNON	NC	TARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201802260000 59910	02/26/2018 02:02:58 PM	GONZALEZ JOSE B	NC	TARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
201802160000 51730	02/16/2018 01:54:28 PM	DENNIS LISA M	NC	TARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY				
201802190000 52350	02/19/2018 09:07:04 AM	HEEN SHERYL	NC	DTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY				
201802270000 62860	02/27/2018 01:46:54 PM	EADES LINDA S	NC	TARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY				
201802270000 63280	02/27/2018 03:37:56 PM	HELMLY ANNE	NC	TARY	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY				
201803010000 65400	03/01/2018 09:54:27 AM	HICKS ARTHUR	NC	TARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY				